
赛段个人成绩/Individual Result For Stage
组织者/Organizer:Tour Of  Fuzhou 2018 Organizing Committee

赛段/Stage:1(马尾-鼓岭/MaWei-KuLing)

距离/Distance:107.4Km

速度/Average :42.528Km/h

Tour Of  Fuzhou 2018
Communique No.3

关门/Time Limit: 2:55:46

11/14 12:10

Report created 2018/11/14 14:59:00 1/3

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

队名
Team

 成绩
Time

奖/罚
 B/P

差距
Diff.

1 186 10060881325 #LYU Xianjing HEN 2:31:31 -10/-- --

2 206 10006878189 DAVIDENOK Ilya XDS -- -6/-- --

3 94 10075176596 TESFAY Hanibal ERI -- -4/-- --

4 72 10006363685 DYBALL Benjamin STG 2:31:34 -- +3

5 92 10075175687 DEBESAY Yakob ERI 2:31:58 -- +27

6 96 10015278389 MEBRAHTOM Natnael ERI 2:32:04 -- +33

7 63 10007974087 PAVLIC Marko HRB 2:32:05 -- +34

8 112 10050091992 MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin TSG 2:32:40 -- +1:09

9 21 10003038609 DE JONGE Maarten MCT -- -- --

10 204 10004599396 KONONENKO Mykhaylo XDS -- -- --

11 91 10009583883 HABTOM Micheal ERI -- -- --

12 34 10009049373 STROKAU Vasili MCC -- -- --

13 176 10009438484 #LIU Jiankun MBE -- -- --

14 73 10009080594 CAVANAGH Ryan STG -- -- --

15 155 10009976129 #FUNG Ka Hoo HKS 2:32:43 -- +1:12

16 14 10014412968 BERGSTROM FRISK Hannes MPC 2:32:45 -- +1:14

17 65 10011082636 GALARRETA UGARTE David HRB 2:32:48 -- +1:17

18 93 10075176903 TESFAZION Natnael ERI -- -- --

19 71 10010995033 DUTTON Jay STG 2:32:50 -- +1:19

20 15 10011048684 BERGSTRÖM FRISK Erik MPC 2:32:52 -- +1:21

21 95 10015273440 MICHEAL Alexander ERI -- -- --

22 194 10009832750 #WANG Jiancai TYD 2:32:58 -- +1:27

23 35 10009871752 BIALIAUSKI Vasili MCC 2:33:13 -- +1:42

24 156 10009161127 #CHIU Ho San HKS 2:33:24 -- +1:53

25 172 10075634924 #BIEKEN Nazhaerbieke MBE 2:33:47 -- +2:16

26 42 10014881602 GROSELJ Matic LJU 2:33:55 -- +2:24

27 102 10007801107 SUMIYOSHI Kota AIS 2:33:59 -- +2:28

28 132 10015564844 MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful Adlan MAS -- -- --

29 36 10003243723 VORGANOV Eduard MCC -- -- --

30 82 10010973512 OVETT Freddy ACA -- -- --

31 192 10011003622 #LI Zisen TYD -- -- --

32 143 10010754755 ENKHTAIVAN Bolor-erdene MGL -- -- --

33 161 10009173352 #GU Bingcheng MSS -- -- --

34 41 10010969468 FINKST Tilen LJU -- -- --

35 151 10006278106 #CHEUNG King Lok HKS -- -- --

36 175 10062490616 #JIANG ZHIHUI MBE -- -- --

37 201 10062995925 #LI Shuai XDS -- -- --

38 45 10017647112 PRAH Aljaz LJU 2:34:04 -- +2:33

39 126 10060073700 JUN Hoonmin SCT -- -- --

40 171 10009438989 #NIU Yikui MBE 2:34:28 -- +2:57

41 182 10051617623 #CHEN Mingrun HEN 2:34:33 -- +3:02

42 106 10009532454 NOMOTO Sora AIS 2:34:36 -- +3:05

43 183 10009665022 #ZHANG Zheng HEN 2:34:38 -- +3:07

44 191 10009340878 MONSALVE Yonnatta TYD -- -- --

45 76 10008995015 ZENOVICH Mathew STG 2:34:59 -- +3:28

46 6 10002511674 BOMMEL Henning GER 2:35:04 -- +3:33

47 162 10050285891 #SHI Hang MSS -- -- --

48 115 10017765532 VAN HEERDEN Eddie TSG -- -- --

49 165 10062644095 #LI Jinsong MSS -- -- --

50 44 10005971443 GUY Timothy LJU -- -- --

51 141 10072497275 BOLORTUYA Buyandelger MGL -- -- --

52 181 10007629133 #LIU Jianpeng HEN 2:35:08 -- +3:37



赛段个人成绩/Individual Result For Stage
Tour Of  Fuzhou 2018

Communique No.3

Report created 2018/11/14 14:59:00 2/3

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

队名
Team

 成绩
Time

奖/罚
 B/P

差距
Diff.

53 136 10007732500 MOHD BAKRI Sofian Nabil Omar MAS 2:35:11 -- +3:40

54 55 10008707449 STOHR Jan ACS 2:35:39 -- +4:08

55 52 10007650048 KALOJÍROS Tomas ACS 2:35:42 -- +4:11

56 105 10009148801 OKAMOTO Hayato AIS -- -- --

57 51 10009386550 FIALA Petr ACS -- -- --

58 153 10009161228 #LAU Wan Yau Vincent HKS 2:36:00 -- +4:29

59 196 10050259118 #LI Hu TYD -- -- --

60 64 10016188371 THIBAULT Jean-Denis HRB 2:36:05 -- +4:34

61 123 10049091579 JOO Mideum SCT 2:36:08 -- +4:37

62 146 10060076629 NAVAANSAMDAN Buyantogtokh MGL 2:36:26 -- +4:55

63 11 10010957748 VOLKERS Samuel MPC -- -- --

64 56 10008707550 STOHR Pavel ACS 2:36:28 -- +4:57

65 202 10061021468 #WANG Lizhen XDS 2:36:29 -- +4:58

66 4 10009975927 MALCHAREK Moritz GER -- -- --

67 113 10006137858 MAT AMIN Mohd Shahrul TSG -- -- --

68 135 10010798811 ZULKEFLI Azli Najmi MAS -- -- --

69 43 10006408751 HUANG Wen Chung LJU -- -- --

70 3 10045481664 ROHDE Leon GER -- -1/-- --

71 111 10004127231 SALEH Mohd Zamri TSG -- -- --

72 131 10015565248 ZULKEFLI Zamirul Adlisham MAS -- -- --

73 203 10062997036 #LI Daihou XDS -- -- --

74 193 10009462837 #ZHANG Zhishan TYD -- -- --

75 122 10010200744 MIN Kyeongho SCT 2:36:35 -- +5:04

76 134 10003316572 AHMAD LUTFI Muhammad Fauzan MAS 2:36:43 -- +5:12

77 124 10071369449 SEO Yeongho SCT 2:36:51 -- +5:20

78 104 10009087365 WATANABE Shotaro AIS 2:37:21 -- +5:50

79 22 10012479840 KLEIMAN Wim MCT 2:37:37 -- +6:06

80 81 10014262115 ORCHARD Toby ACA -- -3/-- --

81 5 10009166480 FRAHM Jasper GER -- -- --

82 23 10011140634 VAN DER VEEKENS Mel MCT -- -- --

83 213 10009835881 #QI JUNSHAN GCB -- -- --

84 154 10004873121 #KO Siu Wai HKS -- -- --

85 26 10007295996 SLIK Ivar MCT -- -- --

86 31 10006492112 BAZHKOU Stanislau MCC 2:37:41 -- +6:10

87 215 10050161007 #SUN Yupeng GCB 2:37:51 -- +6:20

88 16 10012892593 ORR Robert MPC 2:37:53 -- +6:22

89 121 10008710580 KIM Okcheol SCT -- -- --

90 216 10009835982 #YANG Fugui GCB -- -- --

91 163 10051248720 #LIU Haiwang MSS 2:38:07 -- +6:36

92 145 10015562824 BATJARGAL Tsend MGL -- -- --

93 152 10007771401 #LEUNG Chun Wing HKS 2:38:14 -- +6:43

94 214 10009836083 #SONG Mingliang GCB 2:38:23 -- +6:52

95 61 10008844865 RUPNIK Jure HRB 2:38:40 -- +7:09

96 174 10009992192 JENNER Samuel MBE -- -- --

97 33 10007898309 SHUMOV Nikolai MCC -- -- --

98 166 10015998314 #GUO Liang MSS 2:38:56 -- +7:25

99 2 10007895780 WEINSTEIN Domenic GER 2:39:01 -- +7:30

100 24 10006641753 VAN RHEE Joey MCT 2:39:02 -- +7:31

101 13 10006058743 EEFTING Roy MPC -- -- --

102 142 10009341080 ERDENESUREN Munkhtulga MGL -- -- --

103 205 10005853730 KULYK Andrii XDS 2:39:38 -- +8:07

104 1 10015768241 WEBER Philip GER 2:40:09 -- +8:38



赛段个人成绩/Individual Result For Stage
Tour Of  Fuzhou 2018

Communique No.3

Report created 2018/11/14 14:59:00 3/3

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

队名
Team

 成绩
Time

奖/罚
 B/P

差距
Diff.

105 114 10009013304 LAKASEK Irwandie TSG -- -- --

106 84 10013740537 MACKAY Ashley ACA -- -- --

107 75 10007623271 HUBBARD Thomas STG -- -- --

108 85 10013715780 NOBLE Jonathon ACA 2:40:26 -- +8:55

109 164 10069790066 #LIU Manduo MSS 2:40:43 -- +9:12

110 74 10007809995 KENNETT Dylan STG 2:40:52 -6/-- +9:21

111 184 10008007736 #WANG Bo HEN 2:41:07 -- +9:36

112 212 10051479193 #LI Bo GCB 2:41:12 -- +9:41

113 195 10055538544 #WANG Mingdong TYD 2:42:34 -- +11:03

114 54 10009386449 RYBA Jan ACS -- -- --

115 62 10006736329 VALADE Jayson HRB -- -- --

116 125 10084649456 KIM Hyeonseok SCT -- -- --

117 32 10007899016 MUZYCHKIN Anton MCC 2:42:49 -2/-- +11:18

118 144 10013736291 BAT-ORSHIKH Gantumur MGL -- -- --

119 103 10006886980 KUROEDA Shiki AIS 2:42:52 -- +11:21

120 185 10009438585 #YAN Meng HEN -- -- --

121 173 10011168320 GROVES Kaden MBE 2:42:56 -- +11:25

122 116 10009154760 OTHMAN Muhamad Afiq Huznie TSG 2:44:23 -- +12:52

123 66 10014547758 HAUGSVÆR Sindre Bjerkestrand HRB 2:44:29 -- +12:58

124 211 10015322243 #CAI Xin GCB -- -- --

125 86 10055223090 DRAKE Amarni ACA -- -- --

126 53 10003328292 NESVEDA Jiri ACS -- -- --

DNS 133 10049093195 ZULKIFLIE Nik Mohd Azwan MAS

出发人数/Started: 126

排名人数/Ranked: 126

未出发/Did Not Start(DNS): 1

未到达/Did Not Finish(DNF): 0

取消资格/Disqualified(DSQ): 0

被关门/Out of Time Limits(OTL): 0

参赛人数/Entrants: 127

Panel of Commissaires



累计个人成绩/General Individual Classification

组织者/Organizer:Tour Of  Fuzhou 2018 Organizing Committee

第1赛段后/After Stage 1

距离/Distance:107.4Km
速度/Average :42.528Km/h

Tour Of  Fuzhou 2018
Communique No.4

11/14 12:10

Report created 2018/11/14 14:59:39 1/3

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

 队名
Team

 成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
+/-

1 186 10060881325 #LYU Xianjing HEN 2:31:21 -- --

2 206 10006878189 DAVIDENOK Ilya XDS 2:31:25 +4 --

3 94 10075176596 TESFAY Hanibal ERI 2:31:27 +6 --

4 72 10006363685 DYBALL Benjamin STG 2:31:34 +13 --

5 92 10075175687 DEBESAY Yakob ERI 2:31:58 +37 --

6 96 10015278389 MEBRAHTOM Natnael ERI 2:32:04 +43 --

7 63 10007974087 PAVLIC Marko HRB 2:32:05 +44 --

8 112 10050091992 MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin TSG 2:32:40 +1:19 --

9 21 10003038609 DE JONGE Maarten MCT -- -- --

10 204 10004599396 KONONENKO Mykhaylo XDS -- -- --

11 91 10009583883 HABTOM Micheal ERI -- -- --

12 34 10009049373 STROKAU Vasili MCC -- -- --

13 176 10009438484 #LIU Jiankun MBE -- -- --

14 73 10009080594 CAVANAGH Ryan STG -- -- --

15 155 10009976129 #FUNG Ka Hoo HKS 2:32:43 +1:22 --

16 14 10014412968 BERGSTROM FRISK Hannes MPC 2:32:45 +1:24 --

17 65 10011082636 GALARRETA UGARTE David HRB 2:32:48 +1:27 --

18 93 10075176903 TESFAZION Natnael ERI -- -- --

19 71 10010995033 DUTTON Jay STG 2:32:50 +1:29 --

20 15 10011048684 BERGSTRÖM FRISK Erik MPC 2:32:52 +1:31 --

21 95 10015273440 MICHEAL Alexander ERI -- -- --

22 194 10009832750 #WANG Jiancai TYD 2:32:58 +1:37 --

23 35 10009871752 BIALIAUSKI Vasili MCC 2:33:13 +1:52 --

24 156 10009161127 #CHIU Ho San HKS 2:33:24 +2:03 --

25 172 10075634924 #BIEKEN Nazhaerbieke MBE 2:33:47 +2:26 --

26 42 10014881602 GROSELJ Matic LJU 2:33:55 +2:34 --

27 102 10007801107 SUMIYOSHI Kota AIS 2:33:59 +2:38 --

28 132 10015564844 MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful Adlan MAS -- -- --

29 36 10003243723 VORGANOV Eduard MCC -- -- --

30 82 10010973512 OVETT Freddy ACA -- -- --

31 192 10011003622 #LI Zisen TYD -- -- --

32 143 10010754755 ENKHTAIVAN Bolor-erdene MGL -- -- --

33 161 10009173352 #GU Bingcheng MSS -- -- --

34 41 10010969468 FINKST Tilen LJU -- -- --

35 151 10006278106 #CHEUNG King Lok HKS -- -- --

36 175 10062490616 #JIANG ZHIHUI MBE -- -- --

37 201 10062995925 #LI Shuai XDS -- -- --

38 45 10017647112 PRAH Aljaz LJU 2:34:04 +2:43 --

39 126 10060073700 JUN Hoonmin SCT -- -- --

40 171 10009438989 #NIU Yikui MBE 2:34:28 +3:07 --

41 182 10051617623 #CHEN Mingrun HEN 2:34:33 +3:12 --

42 106 10009532454 NOMOTO Sora AIS 2:34:36 +3:15 --

43 183 10009665022 #ZHANG Zheng HEN 2:34:38 +3:17 --

44 191 10009340878 MONSALVE Yonnatta TYD -- -- --

45 76 10008995015 ZENOVICH Mathew STG 2:34:59 +3:38 --

46 6 10002511674 BOMMEL Henning GER 2:35:04 +3:43 --

47 162 10050285891 #SHI Hang MSS -- -- --

48 115 10017765532 VAN HEERDEN Eddie TSG -- -- --

49 165 10062644095 #LI Jinsong MSS -- -- --

50 44 10005971443 GUY Timothy LJU -- -- --

51 141 10072497275 BOLORTUYA Buyandelger MGL -- -- --

52 181 10007629133 #LIU Jianpeng HEN 2:35:08 +3:47 --



累计个人成绩/General Individual Classification
Tour Of  Fuzhou 2018

Communique No.4

Report created 2018/11/14 14:59:39 2/3

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

 队名
Team

 成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
+/-

53 136 10007732500 MOHD BAKRI Sofian Nabil Omar MAS 2:35:11 +3:50 --

54 55 10008707449 STOHR Jan ACS 2:35:39 +4:18 --

55 52 10007650048 KALOJÍROS Tomas ACS 2:35:42 +4:21 --

56 105 10009148801 OKAMOTO Hayato AIS -- -- --

57 51 10009386550 FIALA Petr ACS -- -- --

58 153 10009161228 #LAU Wan Yau Vincent HKS 2:36:00 +4:39 --

59 196 10050259118 #LI Hu TYD -- -- --

60 64 10016188371 THIBAULT Jean-Denis HRB 2:36:05 +4:44 --

61 123 10049091579 JOO Mideum SCT 2:36:08 +4:47 --

62 146 10060076629 NAVAANSAMDAN Buyantogtokh MGL 2:36:26 +5:05 --

63 11 10010957748 VOLKERS Samuel MPC -- -- --

64 56 10008707550 STOHR Pavel ACS 2:36:28 +5:07 --

65 3 10045481664 ROHDE Leon GER -- -- --

66 202 10061021468 #WANG Lizhen XDS 2:36:29 +5:08 --

67 4 10009975927 MALCHAREK Moritz GER -- -- --

68 113 10006137858 MAT AMIN Mohd Shahrul TSG -- -- --

69 135 10010798811 ZULKEFLI Azli Najmi MAS -- -- --

70 43 10006408751 HUANG Wen Chung LJU -- -- --

71 111 10004127231 SALEH Mohd Zamri TSG -- -- --

72 131 10015565248 ZULKEFLI Zamirul Adlisham MAS -- -- --

73 203 10062997036 #LI Daihou XDS -- -- --

74 193 10009462837 #ZHANG Zhishan TYD -- -- --

75 122 10010200744 MIN Kyeongho SCT 2:36:35 +5:14 --

76 134 10003316572 AHMAD LUTFI Muhammad Fauzan MAS 2:36:43 +5:22 --

77 124 10071369449 SEO Yeongho SCT 2:36:51 +5:30 --

78 104 10009087365 WATANABE Shotaro AIS 2:37:21 +6:00 --

79 81 10014262115 ORCHARD Toby ACA 2:37:34 +6:13 --

80 22 10012479840 KLEIMAN Wim MCT 2:37:37 +6:16 --

81 5 10009166480 FRAHM Jasper GER -- -- --

82 23 10011140634 VAN DER VEEKENS Mel MCT -- -- --

83 213 10009835881 #QI JUNSHAN GCB -- -- --

84 154 10004873121 #KO Siu Wai HKS -- -- --

85 26 10007295996 SLIK Ivar MCT -- -- --

86 31 10006492112 BAZHKOU Stanislau MCC 2:37:41 +6:20 --

87 215 10050161007 #SUN Yupeng GCB 2:37:51 +6:30 --

88 16 10012892593 ORR Robert MPC 2:37:53 +6:32 --

89 121 10008710580 KIM Okcheol SCT -- -- --

90 216 10009835982 #YANG Fugui GCB -- -- --

91 163 10051248720 #LIU Haiwang MSS 2:38:07 +6:46 --

92 145 10015562824 BATJARGAL Tsend MGL -- -- --

93 152 10007771401 #LEUNG Chun Wing HKS 2:38:14 +6:53 --

94 214 10009836083 #SONG Mingliang GCB 2:38:23 +7:02 --

95 61 10008844865 RUPNIK Jure HRB 2:38:40 +7:19 --

96 174 10009992192 JENNER Samuel MBE -- -- --

97 33 10007898309 SHUMOV Nikolai MCC -- -- --

98 166 10015998314 #GUO Liang MSS 2:38:56 +7:35 --

99 2 10007895780 WEINSTEIN Domenic GER 2:39:01 +7:40 --

100 24 10006641753 VAN RHEE Joey MCT 2:39:02 +7:41 --

101 13 10006058743 EEFTING Roy MPC -- -- --

102 142 10009341080 ERDENESUREN Munkhtulga MGL -- -- --

103 205 10005853730 KULYK Andrii XDS 2:39:38 +8:17 --

104 1 10015768241 WEBER Philip GER 2:40:09 +8:48 --



累计个人成绩/General Individual Classification
Tour Of  Fuzhou 2018

Communique No.4

Report created 2018/11/14 14:59:39 3/3

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

 队名
Team

 成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
+/-

105 114 10009013304 LAKASEK Irwandie TSG -- -- --

106 84 10013740537 MACKAY Ashley ACA -- -- --

107 75 10007623271 HUBBARD Thomas STG -- -- --

108 85 10013715780 NOBLE Jonathon ACA 2:40:26 +9:05 --

109 164 10069790066 #LIU Manduo MSS 2:40:43 +9:22 --

110 74 10007809995 KENNETT Dylan STG 2:40:46 +9:25 --

111 184 10008007736 #WANG Bo HEN 2:41:07 +9:46 --

112 212 10051479193 #LI Bo GCB 2:41:12 +9:51 --

113 195 10055538544 #WANG Mingdong TYD 2:42:34 +11:13 --

114 54 10009386449 RYBA Jan ACS -- -- --

115 62 10006736329 VALADE Jayson HRB -- -- --

116 125 10084649456 KIM Hyeonseok SCT -- -- --

117 32 10007899016 MUZYCHKIN Anton MCC 2:42:47 +11:26 --

118 144 10013736291 BAT-ORSHIKH Gantumur MGL 2:42:49 +11:28 --

119 103 10006886980 KUROEDA Shiki AIS 2:42:52 +11:31 --

120 185 10009438585 #YAN Meng HEN -- -- --

121 173 10011168320 GROVES Kaden MBE 2:42:56 +11:35 --

122 116 10009154760 OTHMAN Muhamad Afiq Huznie TSG 2:44:23 +13:02 --

123 66 10014547758 HAUGSVÆR Sindre Bjerkestrand HRB 2:44:29 +13:08 --

124 211 10015322243 #CAI Xin GCB -- -- --

125 86 10055223090 DRAKE Amarni ACA -- -- --

126 53 10003328292 NESVEDA Jiri ACS -- -- --

Riders Wearing Leader's Jersey for Stage 2

黄衫/Yellow: No.186 #LYU Xianjing

绿衫/Green: No.206 DAVIDENOK Ilya

圆点衫/Polka-dot: No.94 TESFAY Hanibal

白衫/White: No.176 #LIU Jiankun

Panel of Commissaires



Tour Of  Fuzhou 2018
Communique No.5

距离/Distance:107.4Km赛段/Stage:1(马尾-鼓岭/MaWei-KuLing)

Report created 2018/11/14 15:00:51 1/2

位置/Position :

海拔/Elevation:

1st KOM(Cat 2)

314m

1 94 TESFAY Hanibal 8

2 186 #LYU Xianjing 6

3 72 DYBALL Benjamin 4

4 206 DAVIDENOK Ilya 2

5 92 DEBESAY Yakob 1

位置/Position :

海拔/Elevation:

2nd KOM(Cat 1)

555m

1 94 TESFAY Hanibal 12

2 186 #LYU Xianjing 10

3 72 DYBALL Benjamin 8

4 206 DAVIDENOK Ilya 6

5 92 DEBESAY Yakob 4

6 63 PAVLIC Marko 2

7 96 MEBRAHTOM Natnael 1

累计爬山排名/KOM Classification after stage 1

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

姓名
Name

队名
Team

合计
Total+

1 94 TESFAY Hanibal ERI 20 20

2 186 #LYU Xianjing HEN 16 16

3 72 DYBALL Benjamin STG 12 12

4 206 DAVIDENOK Ilya XDS 8 8

5 92 DEBESAY Yakob ERI 5 5

6 63 PAVLIC Marko HRB 2 2

7 96 MEBRAHTOM Natnael ERI 1 1



Tour Of  Fuzhou 2018
Communique No.5

距离/Distance:107.4Km赛段/Stage:1(马尾-鼓岭/MaWei-KuLing)

Report created 2018/11/14 15:00:51 2/2

位置/Position : Sprint1

公里数/Distances from the start : 39km

1 74 KENNETT Dylan 5

2 32 MUZYCHKIN Anton 3

3 81 ORCHARD Toby 1

位置/Position : Sprint2

公里数/Distances from the start : 78km

1 74 KENNETT Dylan 5

2 81 ORCHARD Toby 3

3 3 ROHDE Leon 1

位置/Position : Finish

公里数/Distances from the start : 107.4km

1 186 #LYU Xianjing 14

2 206 DAVIDENOK Ilya 12

3 94 TESFAY Hanibal 10

4 72 DYBALL Benjamin 8

5 92 DEBESAY Yakob 6

6 96 MEBRAHTOM Natnael 5

7 63 PAVLIC Marko 4

8 112 MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin 3

9 21 DE JONGE Maarten 2

10 204 KONONENKO Mykhaylo 1

累计抢分排名/Points Classification after stage 1

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

姓名
Name

队名
Team

合计
Total+

1 186 #LYU Xianjing HEN 14 14

2 206 DAVIDENOK Ilya XDS 12 12

3 74 KENNETT Dylan STG 10 10

4 94 TESFAY Hanibal ERI 10 10

5 72 DYBALL Benjamin STG 8 8

6 92 DEBESAY Yakob ERI 6 6

7 96 MEBRAHTOM Natnael ERI 5 5

8 63 PAVLIC Marko HRB 4 4

9 81 ORCHARD Toby ACA 4 4

10 112 MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin TSG 3 3

11 32 MUZYCHKIN Anton MCC 3 3

12 21 DE JONGE Maarten MCT 2 2

13 204 KONONENKO Mykhaylo XDS 1 1

14 3 ROHDE Leon GER 1 1

Panel of Commissaires



团体成绩/Team Classification

赛段/Stage:1(马尾-鼓岭/MaWei-KuLing)

Tour Of  Fuzhou 2018
Communique No.6

距离/Distance:107.4Km

赛段团体成绩/Team Ranking of Stage 1

Report created 2018/11/14 15:01:10 1/1

代码
Code

名次
Rank

队名
Team

国家
Nat.

成绩
Time

奖/罚
  B/P

差距
Diff.

1 ERI 厄立特里亚国家队/ERITREAN NATIONAL TEAM ERI 7:35:33 -- --

2 STG 澳大利亚圣乔治洲际队/ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM AUS 7:37:04 -- +1:31

3 XDS 北京喜德盛-伊诺华洲际队/BEIJING XDS - INNOVA CYCING TEAM CHN 7:38:10 -- +2:37

4 MCC 白俄罗斯明斯克洲际队/MINSK CYCLING CLUB BLR 7:39:52 -- +4:19

5 HKS 中国香港体育学院队/HKSI PRO CYCLING TEAM HKG 7:40:06 -- +4:33

6 MBE 中国米奇尔顿单车交易洲际队/MITCHELTON - BIKEEXCHANGE CHN 7:40:26 -- +4:53

7 HEN 中国恒翔洲际队/HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM CHN 7:40:42 -- +5:09

8 HRB 加拿大H＆R布洛克洲际队/H&R BLOCK PRO CYCLING TEAM CAN 7:40:58 -- +5:25

9 TYD 中国青海天佑德洲际队/QINGHAI TIANYOUDE CYCLING TEAM CHN 7:41:35 -- +6:02

10 LJU 卢布尔雅那高士特洲际队/LJUBLJANA GUSTO XAURUM SLO 7:41:58 -- +6:25

11 MPC 芬兰米捷亚CCN洲际队/MEMIL CCN PRO CYCLING FIN 7:42:03 -- +6:30

12 MSS 中国捷安特洲际队/GIANT CYCLING TEAM CHN 7:44:07 -- +8:34

13 TSG 马来西亚丁加奴洲际队/TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM MAS 7:44:13 -- +8:40

14 AIS 日本爱三洲际队/AISAN RACING TEAM JPN 7:44:17 -- +8:44

15 MGL 蒙古国家队/MONGOLIAN NATIONAL TEAM MGL 7:45:29 -- +9:56

16 MAS 马来西亚国家队/MALAYSIAN NATIONAL TEAM MAS 7:45:39 -- +10:06

17 SCT 韩国首尔洲际队/SEOUL CYCLING TEAM KOR 7:46:47 -- +11:14

18 ACS 捷克布拉格斯巴达洲际队/AC SPARTA PRAHA CZE 7:47:03 -- +11:30

19 MCT 荷兰曼骑洲际队/MONKEY TOWN CONTINENTAL TEAM NED 7:47:54 -- +12:21

20 GER 德国国家队/GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM GER 7:48:02 -- +12:29

21 ACA 澳大利亚自行车学院洲际队/AUSTRALIAN CYCLING ACADEMY - RIDE SUNSHINE COAST AUS 7:51:45 -- +16:12

22 GCB 中国甘肃银行洲际队/CHINA CONTINENTAL TEAM OF GANSU BANK CHN 7:53:21 -- +17:48

累计团体成绩/Team Ranking After Stage 1

代码
Code

名次
Rank

队名
Team

国家
Nat.

成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
  +/-

1 ERI 厄立特里亚国家队/ERITREAN NATIONAL TEAM ERI 7:35:33 -- --

2 STG 澳大利亚圣乔治洲际队/ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM AUS 7:37:04 +1:31 --

3 XDS 北京喜德盛-伊诺华洲际队/BEIJING XDS - INNOVA CYCING TEAM CHN 7:38:10 +2:37 --

4 MCC 白俄罗斯明斯克洲际队/MINSK CYCLING CLUB BLR 7:39:52 +4:19 --

5 HKS 中国香港体育学院队/HKSI PRO CYCLING TEAM HKG 7:40:06 +4:33 --

6 MBE 中国米奇尔顿单车交易洲际队/MITCHELTON - BIKEEXCHANGE CHN 7:40:26 +4:53 --

7 HEN 中国恒翔洲际队/HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM CHN 7:40:42 +5:09 --

8 HRB 加拿大H＆R布洛克洲际队/H&R BLOCK PRO CYCLING TEAM CAN 7:40:58 +5:25 --

9 TYD 中国青海天佑德洲际队/QINGHAI TIANYOUDE CYCLING TEAM CHN 7:41:35 +6:02 --

10 LJU 卢布尔雅那高士特洲际队/LJUBLJANA GUSTO XAURUM SLO 7:41:58 +6:25 --

11 MPC 芬兰米捷亚CCN洲际队/MEMIL CCN PRO CYCLING FIN 7:42:03 +6:30 --

12 MSS 中国捷安特洲际队/GIANT CYCLING TEAM CHN 7:44:07 +8:34 --

13 TSG 马来西亚丁加奴洲际队/TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM MAS 7:44:13 +8:40 --

14 AIS 日本爱三洲际队/AISAN RACING TEAM JPN 7:44:17 +8:44 --

15 MGL 蒙古国家队/MONGOLIAN NATIONAL TEAM MGL 7:45:29 +9:56 --

16 MAS 马来西亚国家队/MALAYSIAN NATIONAL TEAM MAS 7:45:39 +10:06 --

17 SCT 韩国首尔洲际队/SEOUL CYCLING TEAM KOR 7:46:47 +11:14 --

18 ACS 捷克布拉格斯巴达洲际队/AC SPARTA PRAHA CZE 7:47:03 +11:30 --

19 MCT 荷兰曼骑洲际队/MONKEY TOWN CONTINENTAL TEAM NED 7:47:54 +12:21 --

20 GER 德国国家队/GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM GER 7:48:02 +12:29 --

21 ACA 澳大利亚自行车学院洲际队/AUSTRALIAN CYCLING ACADEMY - RIDE SUNSHINE COAST AUS 7:51:45 +16:12 --

22 GCB 中国甘肃银行洲际队/CHINA CONTINENTAL TEAM OF GANSU BANK CHN 7:53:21 +17:48 --

Panel of Commissaires
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大中华个人成绩/Greater China Riders Individual Classification

组织者/Organizer:Tour Of  Fuzhou 2018 Organizing Committee
第1赛段后/After Stage 1

距离/Distance:107.4Km
速度/Average :42.528Km/h

Tour Of  Fuzhou 2018
Communique No.7

11/14 12:10

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

 队名
Team

 成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
+/-

1 186 10060881325 #LYU Xianjing HEN 2:31:21 -- --

2 176 10009438484 #LIU Jiankun MBE 2:32:40 +1:19 --

3 155 10009976129 #FUNG Ka Hoo HKS 2:32:43 +1:22 --

4 194 10009832750 #WANG Jiancai TYD 2:32:58 +1:37 --

5 156 10009161127 #CHIU Ho San HKS 2:33:24 +2:03 --

6 172 10075634924 #BIEKEN Nazhaerbieke MBE 2:33:47 +2:26 --

7 192 10011003622 #LI Zisen TYD 2:33:59 +2:38 --

8 161 10009173352 #GU Bingcheng MSS -- -- --

9 151 10006278106 #CHEUNG King Lok HKS -- -- --

10 175 10062490616 #JIANG ZHIHUI MBE -- -- --

11 201 10062995925 #LI Shuai XDS -- -- --

12 171 10009438989 #NIU Yikui MBE 2:34:28 +3:07 --

13 182 10051617623 #CHEN Mingrun HEN 2:34:33 +3:12 --

14 183 10009665022 #ZHANG Zheng HEN 2:34:38 +3:17 --

15 162 10050285891 #SHI Hang MSS 2:35:04 +3:43 --

16 165 10062644095 #LI Jinsong MSS -- -- --

17 181 10007629133 #LIU Jianpeng HEN 2:35:08 +3:47 --

18 153 10009161228 #LAU Wan Yau Vincent HKS 2:36:00 +4:39 --

19 196 10050259118 #LI Hu TYD -- -- --

20 202 10061021468 #WANG Lizhen XDS 2:36:29 +5:08 --

21 203 10062997036 #LI Daihou XDS -- -- --

22 193 10009462837 #ZHANG Zhishan TYD -- -- --

23 213 10009835881 #QI JUNSHAN GCB 2:37:37 +6:16 --

24 154 10004873121 #KO Siu Wai HKS -- -- --

25 215 10050161007 #SUN Yupeng GCB 2:37:51 +6:30 --

26 216 10009835982 #YANG Fugui GCB 2:37:53 +6:32 --

27 163 10051248720 #LIU Haiwang MSS 2:38:07 +6:46 --

28 152 10007771401 #LEUNG Chun Wing HKS 2:38:14 +6:53 --

29 214 10009836083 #SONG Mingliang GCB 2:38:23 +7:02 --

30 166 10015998314 #GUO Liang MSS 2:38:56 +7:35 --

31 164 10069790066 #LIU Manduo MSS 2:40:43 +9:22 --

32 184 10008007736 #WANG Bo HEN 2:41:07 +9:46 --

33 212 10051479193 #LI Bo GCB 2:41:12 +9:51 --

34 195 10055538544 #WANG Mingdong TYD 2:42:34 +11:13 --

35 185 10009438585 #YAN Meng HEN 2:42:52 +11:31 --

36 211 10015322243 #CAI Xin GCB 2:44:29 +13:08 --

Panel of Commissaires
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大中华团体成绩/Greater China Riders Team Classification

赛段/Stage:1(马尾-鼓岭/MaWei-KuLing)

距离/Distance:107.4Km

Tour Of  Fuzhou 2018
Communique No.8

11/14 12:10

赛段团体成绩/Team Ranking of Stage 1

代码
Code

名次
Rank

队名
Team

成绩
Time

奖/罚
  B/P

差距
Diff.

1 HKS 中国香港体育学院队/HKSI PRO CYCLING TEAM 7:40:06 ----

2 MBE 中国米奇尔顿单车交易洲际队/MITCHELTON - BIKEEXCHANGE 7:40:26 +20--

3 HEN 中国恒翔洲际队/HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM 7:40:42 +36--

4 TYD 中国青海天佑德洲际队/QINGHAI TIANYOUDE CYCLING TEAM 7:42:57 +2:51--

5 MSS 中国捷安特洲际队/GIANT CYCLING TEAM 7:44:07 +4:01--

6 XDS 北京喜德盛-伊诺华洲际队/BEIJING XDS - INNOVA CYCING TEAM 7:46:57 +6:51--

7 GCB 中国甘肃银行洲际队/CHINA CONTINENTAL TEAM OF GANSU BANK 7:53:21 +13:15--

累计团体成绩/Team Ranking After Stage 1

代码
Code

名次
Rank

队名
Team

成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
  +/-

1 中国香港体育学院队/HKSI PRO CYCLING TEAM 7:40:06 --HKS --

2 中国米奇尔顿单车交易洲际队/MITCHELTON - BIKEEXCHANGE 7:40:26 +20MBE --

3 中国恒翔洲际队/HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM 7:40:42 +36HEN --

4 中国青海天佑德洲际队/QINGHAI TIANYOUDE CYCLING TEAM 7:42:57 +2:51TYD --

5 中国捷安特洲际队/GIANT CYCLING TEAM 7:44:07 +4:01MSS --

6 北京喜德盛-伊诺华洲际队/BEIJING XDS - INNOVA CYCING TEAM 7:46:57 +6:51XDS --

7 中国甘肃银行洲际队/CHINA CONTINENTAL TEAM OF GANSU BANK 7:53:21 +13:15GCB --

Panel of Commissaires



出发单/Startlist Tour Of  Fuzhou 2018
Communique No.9

赛段/Stage:2(滨江滨海路-琴江满族村/Binjiang-Qinjiang)
115.7Km

11/15 12:10

Report created 2018/11/14 15:49:01 1/2

GER
德国国家队

GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM

1 WEBER Philip 8:48

2 WEINSTEIN Domenic 7:40

3 ROHDE Leon 5:07

4 MALCHAREK Moritz 5:08

5 FRAHM Jasper 6:16

6 BOMMEL Henning 3:43

Manager: AUGUSTIN Frank

MPC
芬兰米捷亚CCN洲际队

MEMIL CCN PRO CYCLING

11 VOLKERS Samuel 5:05

13 EEFTING Roy 7:41

14 BERGSTROM FRISK Hannes 1:24

15 BERGSTRÖM FRISK Erik 1:31

16 ORR Robert 6:32

Manager: TAM Kai Wing Herman

MCT
荷兰曼骑洲际队

MONKEY TOWN CONTINENTAL TEAM

21 DE JONGE Maarten 1:19

22 KLEIMAN Wim 6:16

23 VAN DER VEEKENS Mel 6:16

24 VAN RHEE Joey 7:41

26 SLIK Ivar 6:16

Manager: TABAK Paul

MCC
白俄罗斯明斯克洲际队

MINSK CYCLING CLUB

31 BAZHKOU Stanislau 6:20

32 MUZYCHKIN Anton 11:26

33 SHUMOV Nikolai 7:19

34 STROKAU Vasili 1:19

35 BIALIAUSKI Vasili 1:52

36 VORGANOV Eduard 2:38

Manager: PYDGORNYY Ruslan

LJU
卢布尔雅那高士特洲际队

LJUBLJANA GUSTO XAURUM

41 FINKST Tilen 2:38

42 GROSELJ Matic 2:34

43 HUANG Wen Chung 5:08

44 GUY Timothy 3:43

45 PRAH Aljaz 2:43

Manager: POLJANEC Tomaz

ACS
捷克布拉格斯巴达洲际队

AC SPARTA PRAHA

51 FIALA Petr 4:21

52 KALOJÍROS Tomas 4:21

53 NESVEDA Jiri 13:08

54 RYBA Jan 11:13

55 STOHR Jan 4:18

56 STOHR Pavel 5:07

Manager: RUBAS Zdenek

HRB
加拿大H＆R布洛克洲际队

H&R BLOCK PRO CYCLING TEAM

61 RUPNIK Jure 7:19

62 VALADE Jayson 11:13

63 PAVLIC Marko 44

64 THIBAULT Jean-Denis 4:44

65 GALARRETA UGARTE David 1:27

66 HAUGSVÆR Sindre Bjerkestrand 13:08

Manager: MARTIN Maxime

STG
澳大利亚圣乔治洲际队
ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM

71 DUTTON Jay 1:29

72 DYBALL Benjamin 13

73 CAVANAGH Ryan 1:19

74 KENNETT Dylan 9:25

75 HUBBARD Thomas 8:48

76 ZENOVICH Mathew 3:38

Manager: DUTTON Brett

ACA
澳大利亚自行车学院洲际队
AUSTRALIAN CYCLING ACADEMY - RIDE SUNSHINE COAST

81 ORCHARD Toby 6:13

82 OVETT Freddy 2:38

84 MACKAY Ashley 8:48

85 NOBLE Jonathon 9:05

86 DRAKE Amarni 13:08

Manager: SHAW Stuart

ERI
厄立特里亚国家队

ERITREAN NATIONAL TEAM

91 HABTOM Micheal 1:19

92 DEBESAY Yakob 37

93 TESFAZION Natnael 1:27

94 TESFAY Hanibal 6

95 MICHEAL Alexander 1:31

96 MEBRAHTOM Natnael 43

Manager: AMARE BERHE Alem

AIS
日本爱三洲际队

AISAN RACING TEAM
102 SUMIYOSHI Kota 2:38

103 KUROEDA Shiki 11:31

104 WATANABE Shotaro 6:00

105 OKAMOTO Hayato 4:21

106 NOMOTO Sora 3:15

Manager: BEPPU Takumi

TSG
马来西亚丁加奴洲际队

TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM

111 SALEH Mohd Zamri 5:08

112 MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin 1:19

113 MAT AMIN Mohd Shahrul 5:08

114 LAKASEK Irwandie 8:48

115 VAN HEERDEN Eddie 3:43

116 OTHMAN Muhamad Afiq Huznie 13:02

Manager: AZIZ Mohd Saiful Anuar

SCT
韩国首尔洲际队

SEOUL CYCLING TEAM
121 KIM Okcheol 6:32

122 MIN Kyeongho 5:14

123 JOO Mideum 4:47

124 SEO Yeongho 5:30

125 KIM Hyeonseok 11:13

126 JUN Hoonmin 2:43

Manager: CHO Hosung

MAS
马来西亚国家队

MALAYSIAN NATIONAL TEAM

131 ZULKEFLI Zamirul Adlisham 5:08

132 MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful Adlan 2:38

133 ZULKIFLIE Nik Mohd Azwan DNS: 1——————————————————

134 AHMAD LUTFI Muhammad Fauzan 5:22

135 ZULKEFLI Azli Najmi 5:08

136 MOHD BAKRI Sofian Nabil Omar 3:50

Manager: AB. SAMAH Norazman

MGL
蒙古国家队

MONGOLIAN NATIONAL TEAM

141 BOLORTUYA Buyandelger 3:43

142 ERDENESUREN Munkhtulga 7:41

143 ENKHTAIVAN Bolor-erdene 2:38

144 BAT-ORSHIKH Gantumur 11:28

145 BATJARGAL Tsend 6:46

146 NAVAANSAMDAN Buyantogtokh 5:05

Manager: ULZII-ORSHIKH Jamsran

HKS
中国香港体育学院队

HKSI PRO CYCLING TEAM
151 #CHEUNG King Lok 2:38

152 #LEUNG Chun Wing 6:53

153 #LAU Wan Yau Vincent 4:39

154 #KO Siu Wai 6:16

155 #FUNG Ka Hoo 1:22

156 #CHIU Ho San 2:03

Manager: JIN Long

MSS
中国捷安特洲际队

GIANT CYCLING TEAM
161 #GU Bingcheng 2:38

162 #SHI Hang 3:43

163 #LIU Haiwang 6:46

164 #LIU Manduo 9:22

165 #LI Jinsong 3:43

166 #GUO Liang 7:35

Manager: SONG Guo Qiang

MBE
中国米奇尔顿单车交易洲际队

MITCHELTON - BIKEEXCHANGE

171 #NIU Yikui 3:07

172 #BIEKEN Nazhaerbieke 2:26

173 GROVES Kaden 11:35

174 JENNER Samuel 7:19

175 #JIANG ZHIHUI 2:38

176 #LIU Jiankun 1:19

Manager: VICTOR James

HEN
中国恒翔洲际队

HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM

181 #LIU Jianpeng 3:47

182 #CHEN Mingrun 3:12

183 #ZHANG Zheng 3:17

184 #WANG Bo 9:46

185 #YAN Meng 11:31

186 #LYU Xianjing 0

Manager: LI Fuyu

TYD
中国青海天佑德洲际队

QINGHAI TIANYOUDE CYCLING TEAM

191 MONSALVE Yonnatta 3:17

192 #LI Zisen 2:38

193 #ZHANG Zhishan 5:08

194 #WANG Jiancai 1:37

195 #WANG Mingdong 11:13

196 #LI Hu 4:39

Manager: ZHANG Xiaolong

XDS
北京喜德盛-伊诺华洲际队

BEIJING XDS - INNOVA CYCING TEAM

201 #LI Shuai 2:38

202 #WANG Lizhen 5:08

203 #LI Daihou 5:08

204 KONONENKO Mykhaylo 1:19

205 KULYK Andrii 8:17

206 DAVIDENOK Ilya 4

Manager: YIN Chao



出发单/Startlist Tour Of  Fuzhou 2018
Communique No.9

赛段/Stage:2(滨江滨海路-琴江满族村/Binjiang-Qinjiang)
115.7Km

11/15 12:10

Report created 2018/11/14 15:49:01 2/2

GCB
中国甘肃银行洲际队
CHINA CONTINENTAL TEAM OF GANSU BANK

211 #CAI Xin 13:08

212 #LI Bo 9:51

213 #QI JUNSHAN 6:16

214 #SONG Mingliang 7:02

215 #SUN Yupeng 6:30

216 #YANG Fugui 6:32

Manager: WEICHENG Yan

参赛人数/Start: 126

# 大中华/Great China: 36



队车出发顺序/Team Cars Order

赛段/Stage:2(滨江滨海路-琴江满族村/Binjiang-Qinjiang)

距离/Distance:115.7Km

Tour Of  Fuzhou 2018
Communique No.10

11/15 12:10

Report created 2018/11/14 15:49:36 1/1

 顺序
Order

 代码
Code

 队名
Team

国家或地区
NOC

1 HEN 中国恒翔洲际队/HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM CHN

2 XDS 北京喜德盛-伊诺华洲际队/BEIJING XDS - INNOVA CYCING TEAM CHN

3 ERI 厄立特里亚国家队/ERITREAN NATIONAL TEAM ERI

4 STG 澳大利亚圣乔治洲际队/ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM AUS

5 HRB 加拿大H＆R布洛克洲际队/H&R BLOCK PRO CYCLING TEAM CAN

6 TSG 马来西亚丁加奴洲际队/TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM MAS

7 MCT 荷兰曼骑洲际队/MONKEY TOWN CONTINENTAL TEAM NED

8 MCC 白俄罗斯明斯克洲际队/MINSK CYCLING CLUB BLR

9 MBE 中国米奇尔顿单车交易洲际队/MITCHELTON - BIKEEXCHANGE CHN

10 HKS 中国香港体育学院队/HKSI PRO CYCLING TEAM HKG

11 MPC 芬兰米捷亚CCN洲际队/MEMIL CCN PRO CYCLING FIN

12 TYD 中国青海天佑德洲际队/QINGHAI TIANYOUDE CYCLING TEAM CHN

13 LJU 卢布尔雅那高士特洲际队/LJUBLJANA GUSTO XAURUM SLO

14 AIS 日本爱三洲际队/AISAN RACING TEAM JPN

15 MAS 马来西亚国家队/MALAYSIAN NATIONAL TEAM MAS

16 ACA 澳大利亚自行车学院洲际队/AUSTRALIAN CYCLING ACADEMY - RIDE SUNSHINE COAST AUS

17 MGL 蒙古国家队/MONGOLIAN NATIONAL TEAM MGL

18 MSS 中国捷安特洲际队/GIANT CYCLING TEAM CHN

19 SCT 韩国首尔洲际队/SEOUL CYCLING TEAM KOR

20 GER 德国国家队/GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM GER

21 ACS 捷克布拉格斯巴达洲际队/AC SPARTA PRAHA CZE

22 GCB 中国甘肃银行洲际队/CHINA CONTINENTAL TEAM OF GANSU BANK CHN
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